Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of July 2023

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Fox Rent A Car

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Datura
Go Rentals
Easirent

2023/July

270,791
269,082
539,873

1,226,233
1,367,259
13,897
1,492,747
20,487
379,256
318,128
420,568
1,151,943
1,727,308
685,742

20,841
45,176
168,038

2022/July

230,975
229,354
460,329

1,181,848
591,382
646,055

1,577,129

35,133
510,205
538,341

1,039,376

1,497,633
651,934

24,073
41,732
142,957



