Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of July 2023

	2023/July	2022/July
Deplaned Passengers	270,791	230,975
Enplaned Passengers	269,082	229,354
Total Passengers	539,873	460,329
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	1,226,233	1,181,848
Alamo	1,367,259	591,382
National Car Rental	13,897	646,055
Budget Rent A Car	1,492,747	1,577,129
Payless Car Rental	20,487	35,133
Dollar	379,256	510,205
Fox Rent A Car	318,128	-
Thrifty	420,568	538,341
Enterprise Leasing Company	1,151,943	1,039,376
Hertz Corporation	1,727,308	1,497,633
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	685,742	651,934
Datura	20,841	24,073
Go Rentals	45,176	41,732
Easirent	168,038	142,957